The New PSG Power Supply –
Flexible. Reliable. Cost-Effective.
The New PSG Power Supply   www.eaton.eu
Eaton‘s new PSG power supply units are the perfect solution for 24 VDC applications. New, finger-proof IP20
connection terminals, combined with short-circuit capacity and overload capability, ensure reliable power while
underscoring a clear focus on safety. In addition, the new, more compact enclosures save valuable
space and money.
Further features:

range
Rated output
voltage
Rated output
power
W
Rated output
current
A
Part no. Article no.
Single-phase power supplies
Nominal input voltage: 100 – 240 V AC
Setting range for the output voltage:
22 – 28 V DC
85 – 264 V AC
(120 – 375 V DC) 24 V DC (± 2%) 60 2.5 PSG60N24RP 172890
60 2.5 PSG60E24RM 172891
120 5 PSG120E24RM 172892
240 10 PSG240E24RM 172893
480 20 PSG480E24RM 172894
3-phase power supplies
Nominal input voltage: 3 x 400 – 500 V AC
Setting range for the output voltage: 24 – 28 V DC
320 – 600 V AC
(450 – 800 V DC) 24 V DC (± 2%) 60 2.5 PSG60F24RM 172882
120 5 PSG120F24RM 172883
240 10 PSG240F24RM 172884
480 20 PSG480F24RM 172885
960 40 PSG960F24RM 172886
Power supplies PSG, Redundancy module
For decoupling power supplies of the same type that are connected in parallel on the output side for redundancy purposes
Input voltage range 22 – 60 V DC
20 PSG480R24RM 172888